
Regional - Kamp Beverlo
Leopoldsburg 5.12.2021

Omega

Dirk GENAR
Antwerp Orienteers
Course : H:01
Distance : 9000m
Time : 1:23:00 (9'13"/km)

17/20 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Wouter HUS 0:48:54
2. Jeroen HOEKX 0:50:44
3. Nico CEUNEN 0:51:59

1. 146 00:02:35 316m 8'11"/km
2. 151 00:01:42 00:04:17 179m 9'30"/km
3. 114 00:06:06 00:10:23 703m 8'41"/km
4. 112 00:04:26 00:14:49 304m 14'35"/km
5. 155 00:02:39 00:17:28 271m 9'47"/km
6. 153 00:01:39 00:19:07 168m 9'49"/km
7. 156 00:01:47 00:20:54 158m 11'17"/km
8. 118 00:01:03 00:21:57 110m 9'33"/km
9. 115 00:02:19 00:24:16 284m 8'09"/km

10. 124 00:03:45 00:28:01 342m 10'58"/km
11. 136 00:01:44 00:29:45 132m 13'08"/km
12. 161 00:07:15 00:37:00 861m 8'25"/km
13. 126 00:01:16 00:38:16 118m 10'44"/km
14. 127 00:04:21 00:42:37 439m 9'55"/km
15. 128 00:01:38 00:44:15 129m 12'40"/km
16. 129 00:06:22 00:50:37 704m 9'03"/km
17. 132 00:03:01 00:53:38 326m 9'15"/km
18. 131 00:01:14 00:54:52 136m 9'04"/km
19. 130 00:01:20 00:56:12 120m 11'07"/km
20. 133 00:03:29 00:59:41 366m 9'31"/km
21. 143 00:03:28 01:03:09 399m 8'41"/km
22. 165 00:08:04 01:11:13 1035m 7'48"/km
23. 149 00:02:10 01:13:23 243m 8'55"/km
24. 163 00:02:39 01:16:02 270m 9'49"/km
25. 147 00:02:28 01:18:30 272m 9'04"/km
26. 167 00:03:11 01:21:41 290m 10'59"/km
27. 145 00:00:42 01:22:23 106m 6'36"/km
28. 999 00:00:37 01:23:00 218m 2'50"/km
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